
FBJJ
-82.3 kgBAIANO BJJ PRO 2018 - ETAPA 03 - GI - Com Kimono

Salvador - BA, 02 Dez 2018

Sem Repescagem

#3 Competidores

ADULTO MASC AZUL MÉDIO
Ano de nascimento a partir de 1989 até 2000

Tempo: 0 min

ICARO SANTOS LIMA
(CASSÃO TEAM)
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EDNEI ARCANJO DOS ANJOS
(FIGHT CLUB)

3

11

7

15

IVANEY SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA
(GRACIE BARRA)
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4.Disputa de 3º lugar
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Responsável:

Nome:

Assinatura:
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